UZLOVACIi LIGA ZLINSKEHO KRAJE

Poradi Jméno

10
11
12
13

14

15

16
17
18

Jana Masarova
Tomas Karpiel
Sabina Sablikova
Nikola Valerianova
Nikolas Pavlik
Matous Vaculin

Katerina
Celdstkova

Eliska Krumniklova
Darek Samohyl
Eliska Zabadalova
Filip Vaculik
Krystof Ponizil

Karolina
Konarikova
Nina Suranova

Adéla Navratilova

Tomas Plandor
Matyas Danicek

Elen Stépankova

KARLOVSKY UVAZ

Velké Karlovice - Tisnavy
Karolinka 11.2.2023

Vysledkova listina

SDH Kategorie Nejlepsi Cas 1
cas

Nedasov Mladsi 16.12 16.12 (16.12+0.00)
Ujezd Mladsi 18.19 18.19 (18.19+0.00)
Lhotka Mladsi 18.33 18.33 (18.33+0.00)
HfivinGv Ujezd Mladsi 19.27 19.27 (19.27+0.00)
Lhotka Mladsi 19.31 19.31 (19.31+0.00)
Napajedla Mladsi 19.83 19.83 (19.83+0.00)
Oldfichovice Mladsi 21.95 21.95 (21.95+0.00)
Vitonice Mladsi 23.17 23.17 (23.17+0.00)
Malenovice Mladsi 23.36 23.36 (23.36+0.00)
Napajedla Mladsi 23.59 23.59 (23.59+0.00)
Nedasov Mladsi 24.91 24.91 (24.91+0.00)
Prstné Mladsi 25.66 25.66 (25.66+0.00)
Velké Karlovice - Mladsi 26.69 26.69 (26.69+0.00)
Tisnavy

Nedasov Mladsi 27.07 27.07 (27.07+0.00)
Velké Karlovice - Mladsi 27.87 27.87 (27.87+0.00)
Tisnavy

Napajedla Mladsi 28.24 28.24 (28.24+0.00)
Napajedla Mladsi 29.18 29.18 (29.18+0.00)
Zlutava Mladsi 30.83 30.83 (30.83+0.00)



19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44

45

Jana Simonkova
Matéj VIkos
Véaclav Vlkos
Lucie Miklasova

Magdaléna
Vankova

Filip Plandor
Elena Moudrikova
Julie Sev¢ikova
Dominik Zvonek
Valerie Chytilova

Tomas Cabanik

Katerina Krizanova

Stépan Calaba
Ondrej Masar
Dominik Vanék
Julie Sluneckova
Michal Rezni¢ek

Veronika
Adamkova

Jitka Roudna
Eli¢ka Skrabalova

Ella Navratilova

Charlie Sedlacek
Matyas Bilek
Adam Oharek
Izabela Kneslova
Anna Jurajdova

Jakub Reznicek

Malenovice
Zlutava
Zlutava
Nedasov

Nedasov

Napajedla
HfivinGv Ujezd
Kvasice

Ujezd
HFivintv Ujezd
Kvasice
Malenovice
Napajedla
Nedasov
Nedasov
Zlutava

Lubna

Vigantice

Vigantice
Lubna

Velké Karlovice -
Tisnavy

Napajedla
Napajedla
Napajedla
Lubna

Vigantice

Lubna

Mladsi
Mladsi
Mladsi
Mladsi

Mladsi

Mladsi
Mladsi
Mladsi
Mladsi
Mladsi
Mladsi
Mladsi
Mladsi
Mladsi
Mladsi
Mladsi
Mladsi

Mladsi

Mladsi
Mladsi

Mladsi

Mladsi
Mladsi
Mladsi
Mladsi
Mladsi

Mladsi

31.06
31.11
35.25
36.23

37.79

38.16
38.45
39.01
42.73
43.05
44.88
44.94
45.26
45.41
49.26
60.02
66.17
67.11

72.14
73.79
76.28

79.38
79.85
82.58
88.32
94.71

114.78

31.06 (31.06+0.00)
31.11 31.11+0.00)
35.25 (35.25+0.00)
36.23 (36.23+0.00)

37.79 (22.79+15.00)

38.16 (38.16+0.00)
38.45 (23.45+15.00)
39.01 (39.01+0.00)
42.73 (27.73+15.00)
43.05 (28.05+15.00)
44.88 (44.88+0.00)
44.94 (29.94+15.00)
45.26 (30.26+15.00)
45.41 (30.41+15.00)
49.26 (34.26+15.00)
60.02 (60.02+0.00)
66.17 (66.17+0.00)

67.11 (67.11+0.00)

72.14 (72.14+0.00)
73.79 (73.79+0.00)

76.28 (61.28+15.00)

79.38 (79.38+0.00)
79.85 (79.85+0.00)
82.58 (67.58+15.00)
88.32 (73.32+15.00)
94.71 (79.71+15.00)

114.78 (99.78+15.00)



46 Amalie Matiusova Hazovice Mladsi 155.53 155.53

(140.53+15.00)

47 Marie Mertova Libi$ - Stredocesky kraj Mladsi 194.64 194.64

(149.64+45.00)

48 Jan Janas Lubna Mladsi 202.03 202.03

(142.03+60.00)
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